
SUMMER IS SERVED 
Step into summer with a celebration of rosé.

Discover our curated selection of exquisite rosé including 
expertly crafted cocktails. Refreshing, refined and radiant - 

this is rosé done the Yauatcha way.



小吃

虾片

黑椒鹿肉酥

神户牛酥角

芝麻凤尾虾多

香酥炸鸭卷

黑松露酱春卷

蚝皇叉烧包

经典素煎包

GBP

5

14

16

16

12

11

11

11

Small Eats

Prawn crackers

Venison puff
black pepper

Wagyu beef puff
cumin

Sesame prawn toast
sesame, prawn

Crispy duck roll
cucumber, spring onion

Mushroom spring roll v
black truffle, cloud ear, yam bean

Char siu bao
honey roasted pork

Pan-fried classic vegetarian bao vg

shiitake mushroom, pak choi, yam bean

GBP

18

14

14

12

8

8

8

Cocktails

Rosado Spritz
Don Julio Rosado, pomelo, elderflower, 
Champagne cordial, rosé wine, tonic water

Watermelon Paloma
Don Julio Blanco, Aperol, watermelon, lime, hint 
of grapefruit, rhubarb soda

Yauatcha Royale 
Don Julio Blanco, lime, mint, tarragon, tangerine,
aloe vera, Champagne

Santoni Sunset 
Amaro Santoni, Tanqueray London Dry, Crossip 
Pure Hibiscus, tonic water

Poolside Iced Teas

Wild Hibiscus
Hibiscus tea, raspberry, pink peppercorn, lemon, 
rhubarb soda

Botanica
Jasmine Chung Hao tea, kumquat, lemon zest, 
yuzu tonic 

Maple Blossom 
Earl Grey tea, Szechuan pepper, pineapple, 
maple, lemon, apple soda

SUMMER IS SERVED 

GBP

14

18

19

49

65

82

144

89

95

105

35

29

Wine by the Glass

Whispering Angel, Château d'Esclans, 
Côtes de Provence, France 175ml

Rock Angel, Château d'Esclans, 
Côtes de Provence, France 175ml

NV Moët & Chandon Brut Rosé, 
Epernay, Champagne, France 125ml

Bottles

Whispering Angel, Château d'Esclans, 
Côtes de Provence, France 500ml (carafe)  

Whispering Angel, Château d'Esclans, 
Côtes de Provence, France 750ml

Rock Angel, Château d'Esclans, 
Côtes de Provence, France 750ml 

Whispering Angel, Château d'Esclans, 
Côtes de Provence, France MAGNUM

NV Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial, 
Epernay, Champagne, France 750ml

NV Moët & Chandon Brut Rosé, 
Epernay, Champagne, France 750ml

2016 Moët & Chandon Grand Vintage 
Blanc, Epernay, Champagne, France 750ml 
 

Sparkling Non-Alcoholic

French Bloom Le Blanc, Alcohol-Free 
Sparkling, South West France 375ml

Wild Idol Alcohol-Free Sparkling Rosé, 
Rheinhessen, Germany 375ml




